Main Building Window Replacement SD Federal Surplus Huron, SD OSE# F2621--03X/SWMR

Bid Tab

Office of the State Engineer Joe Foss Building 523 E. Capitol Ave. Pierre, South Dakota 57501

Thursday, December 17, 2020 2:30 PM CT

CONTRACTOR	Todd O Brueske Construction	C.Eagle Construction	Kyburz-Carlson	Interstate Glass	Wilson Group	
BASE BID	\$100,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$39,775.00	\$70,000.00	
MODIFICATION	-\$44,388.00	-\$442,300.00	-\$249,810.00			
TOTAL	\$55,612.00	\$57,700.00	\$50,190.00	\$39,775.00	\$70,000.00	
Unit Price #1 W8 Window	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,459.00	\$1,435.00	
MODIFICATION	-\$2,100.00	-\$7,900.00	-\$2,596.00			
TOTAL	\$2,900.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,404.00	\$1,459.00	\$1,435.00	
Unit Price #2 W9 Window	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,392.00	\$1,245.00	
MODIFICATION	-\$2,100.00	<u>-\$7,800.00</u>	<u>-\$2,589.00</u>			
TOTAL	\$2,900.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,411.00	\$1,392.00	\$1,245.00	
Unit Price #3 W10 Window	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,256.00	\$1,690.00	
MODIFICATION	<u>-\$2,350.00</u>	<u>-\$8,200.00</u>	<u>-\$2,899.00</u>			
TOTAL	\$2,650.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,101.00	\$1,256.00	\$1,690.00	
Unit Price #4 W11 Window	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,205.00	\$1,375.00	
MODIFICATION	<u>-\$2,500.00</u>	<u>-\$8,250.00</u>	<u>-\$3,085.00</u>			
TOTAL	\$2,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,915.00	\$1,205.00	\$1,375.00	
Unit Price #5 W12 Window	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,190.00	\$1,000.00	
MODIFICATION	<u>-\$2,250.00</u>	<u>-\$8,225.00</u>	<u>-\$3,085.00</u>			
TOTAL	\$2,750.00	\$1,775.00	\$1,915.00	\$1,190.00	\$1,000.00	
Unit Price #6 W13 Window	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,075.00	\$650.00	
MODIFICATION	<u>-\$2,265.00</u>	<u>-\$8,450.00</u>	<u>-\$3,141.00</u>			
TOTAL	\$2,735.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,859.00	\$1,075.00	\$650.00	
Unit Price #7 W14 Window	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,353.00	\$875.00	
MODIFICATION	<u>-\$1,950.00</u>	<u>-\$8,050.00</u>	<u>-\$2,851.00</u>			
TOTAL	<u>\$3,050.00</u>	<u>\$1,950.00</u>	<u>\$2,149.00</u>	<u>\$1,353.00</u>	<u>\$875.00</u>	
Unit Price #8 W12A						<u>\$0.00</u>
MODIFICATION		\$2,600.00		\$1,592.00		
TOTAL		\$2,600.00		\$2,706.00	\$875.00	
ADDENDA	1	1	1		1	
BID BOND	10%	10%	10%		10%	

Prepared By:

Witnessed By:

Kory Burkhead